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Paul Miller

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Paul Miller
Postcode CF24 1LE

Date of birth May 1952
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RIDGEWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RIDGEWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HEATHROW CAR PARKING LIMITED

ACP HOLDINGS LIMITED
AIRWAYS CAR PARKING LIMITED
RIDGEWAY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
RIDGEWAY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
42 DEVONSHIRE STREET LIMITED

42 DEVONSHIRE STREET LIMITED
MODEMA LIMITED
MODEMA LIMITED

M H M AGRICOL LIMITED

FREIGHT COMPLEX DEVELOPMENT
& MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AIRWAYS CRANFORD PARKING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03475594
03475594

Number
05554930

04586500
04618482
03790207
03790207
02236164
02236164
02197521
02197521

02608707
01438907

01921049

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901239298

901239298
Clifton House Four EIms Road

Cardiff
Wales
British

App. Date
04/12/1997
04/12/1997

App. Date
06/09/2005

17/12/2002
17/12/2002
15/06/1999
15/06/1999
29/07/1997
25/01/1997
04/07/1991
04/07/1991

21/06/1991
31/12/1990

15/04/1987

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/10/2006

19/12/2007

19/12/2007

30/09/1996

Position
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director



